50 m

75m

800 m

1000 m
2000 m

60 m Hurden
Hochsprung

Weitsprung
Kugelstol3en
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Dreikampf

Vierkampf

6,5
9,66
2:28,43
3:10,87
7:10,28
10,11
1,55
1,55
1,55
1,55
5,53
9,88
26,88
38,31
32,40
1192h

1877

Kreisrekorde — M12

Stand: 31.12.2022

Bidhi, Samir
Ereme, Israel 1996
Wirth, Malte 2000
Jarosch, Bernhard 1989
Bidhi, Samir
Keller, Niko
Kamm, Markus 1964
Bidhi, Samir
Klink, Marcus 1985
Haallengier, Simon 1994
Bidhi, Samir
Keller, Niko
Schulz, Lasse 2004
Keller, Andreas 1988

Klink, Marcus 1985

Melzer, Sascha
Dettinger, Moritz 1991
(9,75-4,91-1,44-48,00)

LG Kappelberg

DJK Stuttgart-Sud
Sportvg Feuerbach

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
LG Kappelberg

Leichtathletik-Team Stuttgart

Stuttgarter LC

LG Kappelberg

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
Stuttgarter Kickers

LG Kappelberg

Leichtathletik-Team Stuttgart

TV Plieningen

LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
LG VfB/Kickers Stuttgart
Sportvg Feuerbach

LG Kappelberg

1988

Sindelfingen, 03.10.2008
Kongen, 29.09.2012
Stuttgart, 07.10.2001
1988

1997

1976

1988

1997

Musberg, 18.07.2006
1988

1997

Oberhaugstett, 03.10.2016
Sindelfingen, 21.06.2000
1997

1996

Uhingen, 06.07.2003
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